25
Tel: 0161 762 9333   Fax: 0161 762 9898
NB1 Series, 10KA Miniature Circuit Breakers
1 Pole: Boxed in 12s.
2 Pole: Boxed in 6s.
3 Pole: Boxed in 4s.
4 Pole: Boxed in 3s.
NB1, 3P
NB1, 4P
PART NUMBERS
In (A) Pole B CURVE C CURVE D CURVE
1 3P NB1-63BH3P01 NB1-63CH3P01 NB1-63DH3P01
2 3P NB1-63BH3P02 NB1-63CH3P02 NB1-63DH3P02
3 3P NB1-63BH3P03 NB1-63CH3P03 NB1-63DH3P03
4 3P NB1-63BH3P04 NB1-63CH3P04 NB1-63DH3P04
6 3P NB1-63BH3P06 NB1-63CH3P06 NB1-63DH3P06
10 3P NB1-63BH3P10 NB1-63CH3P10 NB1-63DH3P10
16 3P NB1-63BH3P16 NB1-63CH3P16 NB1-63DH3P16
20 3P NB1-63BH3P20 NB1-63CH3P20 NB1-63DH3P20
25 3P NB1-63BH3P25 NB1-63CH3P25 NB1-63DH3P25
32 3P NB1-63BH3P32 NB1-63CH3P32 NB1-63DH3P32
40 3P NB1-63BH3P40 NB1-63CH3P40 NB1-63DH3P40
50 3P NB1-63BH3P50 NB1-63CH3P50 NB1-63DH3P50
63 3P NB1-63BH3P63 NB1-63CH3P63 NB1-63DH3P63
3 POLE, 10KA Boxed in 4s
PART NUMBERS
In (A) Pole B CURVE C CURVE D CURVE
1 4P NB1-63BH4P01 NB1-63CH4P01 NB1-63DH4P01
2 4P NB1-63BH4P02 NB1-63CH4P02 NB1-63DH4P02
3 4P NB1-63BH4P03 NB1-63CH4P03 NB1-63DH4P03
4 4P NB1-63BH4P04 NB1-63CH4P04 NB1-63DH4P04
6 4P NB1-63BH4P06 NB1-63CH4P06 NB1-63DH4P06
10 4P NB1-63BH4P10 NB1-63CH4P10 NB1-63DH4P10
16 4P NB1-63BH4P16 NB1-63CH4P16 NB1-63DH4P16
20 4P NB1-63BH4P20 NB1-63CH4P20 NB1-63DH4P20
25 4P NB1-63BH4P25 NB1-63CH4P25 NB1-63DH4P25
32 4P NB1-63BH4P32 NB1-63CH4P32 NB1-63DH4P32
40 4P NB1-63BH4P40 NB1-63CH4P40 NB1-63DH4P40
50 4P NB1-63BH4P50 NB1-63CH4P50 NB1-63DH4P50
63 4P NB1-63BH4P63 NB1-63CH4P63 NB1-63DH4P63
4 POLE, 10KA Boxed in 3s